
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

118
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Application of Aqua 

Pennsylvania Wastewater, 

Inc.

Docket No.: A-2017-2605434

Initial In-Person

Pages 118 - 142

Commonwealth Keystone Building 

Plaza Level

AUG “ 2 2017 400 North street

PA PUBLIC UTiLlTV COMMISSION Harrisburg, PA 1712 0 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Thursday, July 20, 2017

Commencing at 10:00 a.m.

BEFORE: STEVEN K. HAAS, Administrative Law Judge

Reporter: Lindsay Deann Richardson

Any reproduction of this transcript 

is prohibited without authorization 

by the certifying agency.

SARGENT*S COURT REPORTING SERVICE, INC. 
(814) 536-8908



NO SCANNED IMAGES ARE 
AVAILABLE

COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT 
AND/OR EXHIBIT(S) 

MAY BE VIEWED IN THE 
COMMISSION’S 

FILE ROOM


