1	118 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
2	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
3	<b></b>
4	Application of Aqua
5	Pennsylvania Wastewater,   Docket No.: A-2017-2605434
6	Inc.
7	
8	Initial In-Person   ONGINAL
9	
10	Pages 118 - 142
11	,
12	Commonwealth Keystone Building
13	Plaza Level
14	AUG - 2 2017 400 North Street
15	PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION Harrisburg, PA 17120 SECRETARY'S SUREAU
16	Thursday, July 20, 2017
17	Commencing at 10:00 a.m.
18	
19	BEFORE: STEVEN K. HAAS, Administrative Law Judge
20	
21	Reporter: Lindsay Deann Richardson
22	
<b>2,3</b> .	Any reproduction of this transcript
24	is prohibited without authorization
25	by the certifying agency.
	<b>.</b>

## NO SCANNED IMAGES ARE AVAILABLE

COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT
AND/OR EXHIBIT(S)
MAY BE VIEWED IN THE
COMMISSION'S
FILE ROOM